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Color Key

brown

blue

green

orange

red

yellow

Roll, Say, and Color /w/
Roll the die and find your target word on the key. Say your target word and color an area on the 
picture.
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Color Key

orange

brown

pink

green

yellow

blue

Roll, Say, and Color /w/
Roll the die and find your target word on the key. Say your target word and color an area on the 
picture.
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Color Key

black

green

orange

yellow

brown

blue

Roll, Say, and Color /w/
Roll the die and find your target word on the key. Say your target word and color an area on the 
picture.

© Teaching Talking

1

1

2

3

4

5

4
5

5

3

6

2

3

3

4

6

6
6

6

6

6
6

6

4

http://www.teachingtalking.com/



